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4. Schwimmfest der Wfr. Soest am 29.08.2015
Medaillenspiegel - Alle Wertungen
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
SC Hellweg Werl 34 22 10 9 7 7 4 0
SV Wfr. Soest 31 25 20 22 17 11 5 5
Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 25 10 3 0 0 0 0 0
SSV Meschede 18 14 3 1 2 0 0 0
SV Aegir Arnsberg 17 6 15 4 1 1 1 0
Waspo Herringen 13 9 5 2 1 4 1 1
SV Marsberg 1961 13 1 2 3 1 0 0 0
TV Gut-Heil 1865 Do.-Aplerbeck 8 12 4 3 3 0 0 2
SSG Nievenheim-Delrath 1973 e. V. 6 13 10 8 2 5 5 0
TuS Dortmund-Brackel 4 6 7 5 5 0 2 1
TV 1862 Geseke 4 6 7 4 5 4 3 1
SV Magellan 4 2 2 2 0 1 0 0
TuRa Freienohl 4 1 2 1 1 1 0 0
Teutonia Lippstadt 3 9 6 6 9 1 2 4
SV Poseidon Schloß Neuhaus 2 0 3 3 3 2 3 2
TV Warstein 1 6 6 8 1 5 2 2

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
SV Aegir Arnsberg 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
SSV Meschede 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SV Wfr. Soest 0 3 0 1 2 2 2 0
Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TV Gut-Heil 1865 Do.-Aplerbeck 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TuS Dortmund-Brackel 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TV Warstein 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Teutonia Lippstadt 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TV 1862 Geseke 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
SV Poseidon Schloß Neuhaus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8
SC Hellweg Werl 34 22 10 9 7 7 4 0
SV Wfr. Soest 31 22 20 21 15 9 3 5
Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen 25 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
SSV Meschede 16 14 3 1 2 0 0 0
SV Aegir Arnsberg 15 6 14 3 1 1 1 0
Waspo Herringen 13 9 5 2 1 4 1 1
SV Marsberg 1961 13 1 2 3 1 0 0 0
TV Gut-Heil 1865 Do.-Aplerbeck 8 12 3 3 2 0 0 2
SSG Nievenheim-Delrath 1973 e. V. 6 13 10 8 2 5 5 0
TV 1862 Geseke 4 6 7 4 4 3 3 1
TuS Dortmund-Brackel 4 6 6 5 5 0 2 1
SV Magellan 4 2 2 2 0 1 0 0
TuRa Freienohl 4 1 2 1 1 1 0 0
Teutonia Lippstadt 3 9 6 5 9 1 2 4
SV Poseidon Schloß Neuhaus 2 0 3 3 3 2 3 1
TV Warstein 1 6 6 7 1 5 2 1


